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POS No CONDUTTORE
1 33 RAVAIONI/MARANI
2 61 TAGLIAPIETRA/PA
NON CLASSIFICATI
RIT 28 FENSKE/FENSKE
RIT 20 MAZZUCOTELLI A.
NP 16 LONGO/MARANI
NP 114 BENTIVOGLI G.
1 45 CRESPI/PROCACCI
2 5 BORGHI A.
NON CLASSIFICATI
RIT 52 PLATERO/CESATI
RIT 78 LASCIARREA G.
NP 14 BUCCIERO E.
1 9 BALDUCCI S.
2 7 DAVINI/ACCORSIN
3 6 DI MEGLIO G.
4 3 MANTUANO D.
5 8 PENTA DE VERA G

INIZIO ORE: 14:30

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

Como ITA, 26/28 settembre 2014
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FINE ORE: 15:35

TEAM

YACHT MILA
SMAAT. 1

ASS. MOT.PAV
ITALIA COMPE
BELLARIA

ASS.MOT.MILN
ASS.MOT.VENE

CLUB NAUTICO
S.T.GA.

SUZUKI FORMULA PRO

S.T.GA.

ITALIA COMPE
CANOTTIERIN
ITALIA COMPE
CANOTTIERIN

SCAFO/MOTORE GR CL

SPORT

AUXMARINE/ME
VIDOLI/MARIN

MANNERFELT
MOLINARI/MER
POWER/BRUNSW
FOCCHI/BRUNS

BOAT

VIDOLI/MERCU
COUGAR/SUZUK

ALBATRO/MERC
S.T.G.A/MER
B.M.C./SUZUK

FOCCHI/SUZUK
FOCCHI/SUZUK
FOCCHI/SUZUK
FOCCHI/SUZUK
FOCCHI/SUZUK

Compilata alle ore 15.40

w

A DDA DMD

TEMPO

3220.4
34'07.6

16'07.3
1321.4

29'42.3
32'19.7

19'06.1
6'59.8

30'16.4
30'19.0
30'31.2
30'37.9
30'57.6

Esposta ore:

ORA INIZIO (

)

DISTACCO

66.787 Km/h
1'47.1

3 GIRI
4 GIRI

60.594 Km/h
2'37.3

2 GIRI
4 GIRI

47.565 Km/h
2.5

14.8

21.4

41.1

IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

VEL GIRO VELOCE

5245 3
5458 6
539.4 2
759.1 2
6025 4
6'15.4 3
6421 2
7431 2
7448 2
7492 2
7517 4
7543 2

ORAFINE( )

REG-2.99.GIR/1




